PORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE CONNISSION

VOTE SHEET

DATE: September 24, 1991

RE: DOCKET NO. 910698-TC - Initiation of show cause proceedings against CHARLES KAYE for violation of service standards and Rule 25-4.043, F.A.C., Response Requirement.

Issue 1: Recommendation that this docket be closed.

APPROVED

COUNTSSIONERS ASSIGNED: Pull Commission

SHAP COLLON CA

COMMISSIONERS' SIGNATURES

Angen of Clark	DISSENTING
Super Straik	
Michael Wilson	
Harry Market	

REMARKS/DISSENTING CONMENTS:

PSC/RAR33 (5/90)

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE
09533 SEP 25 1991
FPSC-RECORDS/REPORTING